
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Total Time Pace

1 Mike Nichols 13 40 M 1 40-49 3 03:15:28.1 7:28/M

2 Bree Sicher 28 33 F 1 30-39 3 03:19:58.7 7:38/M

3 Brandon Hoglund 33 34 M 1 30-39 3 03:30:08.4 8:01/M

4 Tom Feil 38 58 M 1 50-59 3 03:35:39.2 8:14/M

5 Dave Dipietro 34 40 M 2 40-49 3 03:35:45.5 8:14/M

6 Tim Chandler 24 41 M 3 40-49 3 03:37:14.6 8:17/M

7 James Kahler 5 33 M 2 30-39 3 03:38:54.5 8:21/M

8 Gary Kobold 20 57 M 2 50-59 3 03:45:28.4 8:36/M

9 Liz Thornton 21 43 F 1 40-49 3 03:52:53.8 8:53/M

10 Chris Bowlby 30 52 F 1 50-59 3 03:58:38.1 9:06/M

11 Donald Thornton 22 47 M 4 40-49 3 03:59:00.9 9:07/M

12 Pamela Crooks 31 27 F 1 20-29 3 04:02:18.5 9:15/M

13 Jill Perrigoue 9 39 F 2 30-39 3 04:09:01.3 9:30/M

14 Michael Zoretic 39 45 M 5 40-49 3 04:11:46.2 9:37/M

15 Angela Kahler 4 33 F 3 30-39 3 04:14:36.2 9:43/M

16 Patricia Sperline 1 29 F 2 20-29 3 04:14:36.8 9:43/M

17 Diana Robinson 16 44 F 2 40-49 3 04:17:55.8 9:51/M

18 Barry Hopkins 40 58 M 3 50-59 3 04:25:46.6 10:09/M

19 Jessica Monroe 19 21 F 3 20-29 3 04:27:17.9 10:12/M

20 Heidi Thomsen 18 41 F 3 40-49 3 04:28:16.4 10:14/M

21

Runosaurus Rex- Jessica 

Trammell, Chrissy Wohl, 

Jamie Bailey & Kristen 

Urdahl 277 0 M 1 0-99 4 04:39:29.5 10:40/M

22 Michael Keller 29 38 M 3 30-39 3 04:46:41.3 10:57/M

23 Dan Myers 7 31 M 4 30-39 3 04:47:17.6 10:58/M

24 Whitney Waller 35 45 F 4 40-49 3 04:48:17.9 11:00/M

25 Gary Marr 37 60 M 1 60-69 3 04:48:19.1 11:00/M

26 Keri Johnson 17 23 F 4 20-29 3 04:54:37.2 11:15/M

27 Kimberly Williams 15 21 F 5 20-29 3 04:55:32.9 11:17/M

28 Gary Otheim 27 68 M 2 60-69 3 05:19:30.1 12:12/M

29 Lynn Mckenzie 3 28 F 6 20-29 3 05:19:49.9 12:12/M

30 David Johnson 32 48 M 6 40-49 3 05:24:20.8 12:23/M

31 Brad Baker 25 48 M 7 40-49 3 05:36:39.9 12:51/M

32 Shelby Krebs 26 28 F 7 20-29 3 05:40:05.1 12:59/M

33 Timothy Riley 14 46 M 8 40-49 3 06:09:47.6 14:07/M

34 Monte Pelicano Pascual 36 51 M 4 50-59 3 06:09:48.4 14:07/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Pamela Crooks 31 27 12 04:02:18.5 9:15/M

2 Patricia Sperline 1 29 16 04:14:36.8 9:43/M

3 Jessica Monroe 19 21 19 04:27:17.9 10:12/M

4 Keri Johnson 17 23 25 04:54:37.2 11:15/M

5 Kimberly Williams 15 21 26 04:55:32.9 11:17/M

6 Lynn Mckenzie 3 28 28 05:19:49.9 12:12/M

7 Shelby Krebs 26 28 31 05:40:05.1 12:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Bree Sicher 28 33 2 03:19:58.7 7:38/M

2 Jill Perrigoue 9 39 13 04:09:01.3 9:30/M

3 Angela Kahler 4 33 15 04:14:36.2 9:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Liz Thornton 21 43 9 03:52:53.8 8:53/M

2 Diana Robinson 16 44 17 04:17:55.8 9:51/M

3 Heidi Thomsen 18 41 20 04:28:16.4 10:14/M

4 Whitney Waller 35 45 23 04:48:17.9 11:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Chris Bowlby 30 52 10 03:58:38.1 9:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Brandon Hoglund 33 34 3 03:30:08.4 8:01/M

2 James Kahler 5 33 7 03:38:54.5 8:21/M

3 Michael Keller 29 38 21 04:46:41.3 10:57/M

4 Dan Myers 7 31 22 04:47:17.6 10:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Mike Nichols 13 40 1 03:15:28.1 7:28/M

2 Dave Dipietro 34 40 5 03:35:45.5 8:14/M

3 Tim Chandler 24 41 6 03:37:14.6 8:17/M

4 Donald Thornton 22 47 11 03:59:00.9 9:07/M

5 Michael Zoretic 39 45 14 04:11:46.2 9:37/M

6 David Johnson 32 48 29 05:24:20.8 12:23/M

7 Brad Baker 25 48 30 05:36:39.9 12:51/M

8 Timothy Riley 14 46 32 06:09:47.6 14:07/M

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Shore to Shore 2011

Marathon Age Group Finish List
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Tom Feil 38 58 4 03:35:39.2 8:14/M

2 Gary Kobold 20 57 8 03:45:28.4 8:36/M

3 Barry Hopkins 40 58 18 04:25:46.6 10:09/M

4 Monte Pelicano Pascual 36 51 33 06:09:48.4 14:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Gary Marr 37 60 24 04:48:19.1 11:00/M

2 Gary Otheim 27 68 27 05:19:30.1 12:12/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1

Runosaurus Rex- 

Jessica Trammell, Chrissy 

Wohl, Jamie Bailey & 

Kristen Urdahl 277 0 1 04:39:29.5 10:40/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Marathon Relay
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Selina Danko 78 42 F 1 40-49 01:27:22.1 6:40/M

2 Al Mayer 122 56 M 1 50-59 01:28:47.6 6:47/M

3 Ryan Peterson 142 45 M 1 40-49 01:31:05.5 6:57/M

4 Bob Soost 165 48 M 2 40-49 01:34:16.2 7:12/M

5 Brig Seidl 187 48 M 3 40-49 01:34:31.5 7:13/M

6 Joe Mitchell 129 33 M 1 30-39 01:35:17.5 7:16/M

7 Colleen Miller 125 32 F 1 30-39 01:35:37.7 7:18/M

8 Berkley Walker 179 28 M 1 20-29 01:37:43.1 7:28/M

9 Ryan Parkhill 139 36 M 2 30-39 01:39:24.1 7:35/M

10 Kevin Tice 170 33 M 3 30-39 01:40:42.1 7:41/M

11 Josh Shoemaker 160 29 M 2 20-29 01:40:42.1 7:41/M

12 Amy Som 164 44 F 2 40-49 01:41:18.2 7:44/M

13 Sarah Fox 91 42 F 3 40-49 01:41:36.2 7:45/M

14 Cj Swan 169 49 F 4 40-49 01:44:12.3 7:57/M

15 Hillary Conner 76 30 F 2 30-39 01:44:33.2 7:59/M

16 Jeff Lowry 120 50 M 2 50-59 01:44:41.1 7:59/M

17 David Eschliman 84 26 M 3 20-29 01:45:33.8 8:03/M

18 Katy Binder 63 31 F 3 30-39 01:45:49.9 8:05/M

19 Brittany Johnson 108 23 F 1 20-29 01:45:54.9 8:05/M

20 Angie Brown 67 37 F 4 30-39 01:46:27.1 8:08/M

21 Karen Dewitt 80 51 F 1 50-59 01:46:46.2 8:09/M

22 Aubree Lowe 119 24 F 2 20-29 01:46:48.4 8:09/M

23 Milton Guignion 100 57 M 3 50-59 01:47:01.1 8:10/M

24 Kelly Weatherman 183 34 F 5 30-39 01:47:23.1 8:12/M

25 Bill Faulkner 85 65 M 1 60-69 01:47:39.6 8:13/M

26 Emily Beamer 59 27 F 3 20-29 01:47:49.4 8:14/M

27 Daniel Miller 127 32 M 4 30-39 01:48:13.1 8:16/M

28 Heidi Green 99 43 F 5 40-49 01:50:41.7 8:27/M

29 Ron Stone 167 51 M 4 50-59 01:51:33.3 8:31/M

30 Jessica Nichols 133 36 F 6 30-39 01:52:26.1 8:35/M

31 Eileen Gamache 94 32 F 7 30-39 01:52:40.9 8:36/M

32 Megan Anderson 52 28 F 4 20-29 01:53:27.7 8:40/M

33 Marina Turner 172 28 F 5 20-29 01:53:39.7 8:41/M

34 Emaline Vance 178 35 F 8 30-39 01:54:04.5 8:42/M

35 Julie Harper 101 44 F 6 40-49 01:54:34.4 8:45/M

36 Erica Sanchez 153 29 F 6 20-29 01:54:53.7 8:46/M

37 Sarah O'Toole 138 23 F 7 20-29 01:56:24.7 8:53/M

38 Rich Rees 144 44 M 4 40-49 01:56:26.7 8:53/M

39 Kris Rees 143 42 F 7 40-49 01:56:28.7 8:53/M

40 Bernadette Brown 68 52 F 2 50-59 01:57:04.9 8:56/M

41 Heather Scott 156 32 F 9 30-39 01:57:06.7 8:56/M

42 Wendy Carey 71 44 F 8 40-49 01:57:14.6 8:57/M

43 Jessica Low 118 31 F 10 30-39 01:58:35.4 9:03/M

44 Sharla Austin 55 48 F 9 40-49 01:58:55.3 9:05/M

45 Laura Cardenas 70 33 F 11 30-39 01:59:09.6 9:06/M

46 Asa Bergdahl 61 25 M 4 20-29 01:59:26.3 9:07/M

47 Laura Fleming 88 34 F 12 30-39 01:59:29.1 9:07/M

48 Stephanie Shoemaker 161 28 F 8 20-29 01:59:40.2 9:08/M

49 David Ellis 82 64 M 2 60-69 01:59:42.2 9:08/M

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 10, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Shore to Shore 2011
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Gina Franco 92 29 F 9 20-29 01:59:49.3 9:09/M

51 Christine Giles 98 20 F 10 20-29 01:59:52.4 9:09/M

52 Frank Reimer 145 70 M 1 70-99 02:00:07.5 9:10/M

53 Nathan Bilodeau 62 30 M 5 30-39 02:00:44.9 9:13/M

54 Emiliy Walker 180 26 M 5 20-29 02:01:06.9 9:15/M

55 Bradley Bowers 66 25 M 6 20-29 02:01:35.2 9:17/M

56 John Carey 72 46 M 5 40-49 02:02:15.7 9:20/M

57 Katie Hicks 102 60 F 1 60-69 02:02:16.3 9:20/M

58 Carrie Croom 77 40 F 10 40-49 02:02:21.1 9:20/M

59 Lesa England 83 55 F 3 50-59 02:02:24.5 9:21/M

60 Tara Fuller 93 26 F 11 20-29 02:02:54.9 9:23/M

61 Ana Torres 171 29 F 12 20-29 02:03:54.2 9:27/M

62 Margaret Donnelly 81 33 F 13 30-39 02:04:08.6 9:29/M

63 Devin Super 168 26 F 13 20-29 02:05:59.7 9:37/M

64 Harri Vaananen 176 39 M 6 30-39 02:06:22.5 9:39/M

65 Petri Turusenaho 173 25 M 7 20-29 02:06:24.2 9:39/M

66 Pamela Kinch 114 31 F 14 30-39 02:06:46.1 9:41/M

67 Nick Mclean 124 30 M 7 30-39 02:06:49.1 9:41/M

68 Robert Miller 128 27 M 8 20-29 02:07:33.4 9:44/M

69 Deborah Garber 95 24 F 14 20-29 02:08:31.9 9:49/M

70 Kathryn Spurrell 166 32 F 15 30-39 02:08:40.6 9:49/M

71 Linda Miller 126 60 F 2 60-69 02:10:52.5 9:59/M

72 Melissa Osborn 137 28 F 15 20-29 02:10:52.5 9:59/M

73 Shana Fogg 89 32 F 16 30-39 02:11:12.2 10:01/M

74 James Caddey 69 26 M 9 20-29 02:12:21.2 10:06/M

75 Mackenzie Keller 112 20 F 16 20-29 02:12:33.4 10:07/M

76 Meg Baker 56 46 F 11 40-49 02:13:52.2 10:13/M

77 Emma Hollomon 105 24 F 17 20-29 02:14:16.7 10:15/M

78 Emily Mclean 123 31 F 17 30-39 02:14:20.5 10:15/M

79 Lara Black 64 23 F 18 20-29 02:14:27.9 10:16/M

80 Christy Gatien 96 38 F 18 30-39 02:14:46.4 10:17/M

81 Brian Schaefer 154 21 M 10 20-29 02:14:49.2 10:17/M

82 Monica Nalder 131 16 F 1 0-19 02:14:49.7 10:17/M

83 Ken Foster 90 48 M 6 40-49 02:17:41.7 10:31/M

84 Tina Nagel 130 49 F 12 40-49 02:17:41.9 10:31/M

85 Tara Fechser 86 37 F 19 30-39 02:18:51.5 10:36/M

86 Lori Ullman 174 36 F 20 30-39 02:18:51.6 10:36/M

87 Stephanie O'Brine 134 29 F 19 20-29 02:19:43.5 10:40/M

88 Amanda Wolfe 186 23 F 20 20-29 02:19:56.9 10:41/M

89 Deb Rother 149 52 F 4 50-59 02:20:47.5 10:45/M

90 Karen Zehm 157 44 F 13 40-49 02:22:17.3 10:52/M

91 Joe Joynt 111 40 M 7 40-49 02:24:08.8 11:00/M

92 Rebekah Hiemstra 103 29 F 21 20-29 02:24:23.8 11:01/M

93 Kelsey Huber 106 29 F 22 20-29 02:25:14.5 11:05/M

94 Jennifer Bauermeister 58 32 F 21 30-39 02:30:19.5 11:28/M

95 Dan Rothrock 152 64 M 3 60-69 02:31:56.5 11:36/M

96 Kyara Christian 75 29 F 23 20-29 02:32:46.6 11:40/M

97 Robyn Hossler 188 32 F 22 30-39 02:32:46.8 11:40/M

98 Andrea Asmussen 54 36 F 23 30-39 02:35:45.4 11:53/M

99 Christine Lyon 121 34 F 24 30-39 02:35:45.9 11:53/M

100 Justin Fogg 6 33 M 8 30-39 02:38:33.9 12:06/M

101 Suzanne Johnson 110 41 F 14 40-49 02:39:22.7 12:10/M

102 Kristine Van Der Baan 177 54 F 5 50-59 02:40:16.6 12:14/M

103 Stephanie Watsonk 182 21 F 24 20-29 02:41:32.3 12:20/M

104 Amber Rogers 148 32 F 25 30-39 02:43:17.7 12:28/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Joe Skariah 162 34 M 9 30-39 02:43:18.1 12:28/M

106 Mark Neal 132 39 M 10 30-39 02:43:34.7 12:29/M

107 Corrie Sergent 158 29 F 25 20-29 02:43:57.8 12:31/M

108 Jennifer Smith 163 35 F 26 30-39 02:46:32.3 12:43/M

109 Roddie Shanley 159 48 F 15 40-49 02:49:41.1 12:57/M

110 Heather Rother 150 31 F 27 30-39 03:01:36.8 13:52/M

111 Milton Rother 151 56 M 5 50-59 03:01:48.9 13:53/M

112 Stephanie Gibson 97 43 F 16 40-49 03:29:59.4 16:02/M

113 Carrie Bosshardt 65 48 F 17 40-49 03:29:59.5 16:02/M

114 Lisa Bare 57 49 F 18 40-49 03:29:59.7 16:02/M

115 Tondy Adkins 51 35 F 28 30-39 04:17:58.1 19:42/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Monica Nalder 131 16 82 02:14:49.7 10:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Brittany Johnson 108 23 19 01:45:54.9 8:05/M

2 Aubree Lowe 119 24 22 01:46:48.4 8:09/M

3 Emily Beamer 59 27 26 01:47:49.4 8:14/M

4 Megan Anderson 52 28 32 01:53:27.7 8:40/M

5 Marina Turner 172 28 33 01:53:39.7 8:41/M

6 Erica Sanchez 153 29 36 01:54:53.7 8:46/M

7 Sarah O'Toole 138 23 37 01:56:24.7 8:53/M

8 Stephanie Shoemaker 161 28 48 01:59:40.2 9:08/M

9 Gina Franco 92 29 50 01:59:49.3 9:09/M

10 Christine Giles 98 20 51 01:59:52.4 9:09/M

11 Tara Fuller 93 26 60 02:02:54.9 9:23/M

12 Ana Torres 171 29 61 02:03:54.2 9:27/M

13 Devin Super 168 26 63 02:05:59.7 9:37/M

14 Deborah Garber 95 24 69 02:08:31.9 9:49/M

15 Melissa Osborn 137 28 72 02:10:52.5 9:59/M

16 Mackenzie Keller 112 20 75 02:12:33.4 10:07/M

17 Emma Hollomon 105 24 77 02:14:16.7 10:15/M

18 Lara Black 64 23 79 02:14:27.9 10:16/M

19 Stephanie O'Brine 134 29 87 02:19:43.5 10:40/M

20 Amanda Wolfe 186 23 88 02:19:56.9 10:41/M

21 Rebekah Hiemstra 103 29 92 02:24:23.8 11:01/M

22 Kelsey Huber 106 29 93 02:25:14.5 11:05/M

23 Kyara Christian 75 29 96 02:32:46.6 11:40/M

24 Stephanie Watsonk 182 21 103 02:41:32.3 12:20/M

25 Corrie Sergent 158 29 107 02:43:57.8 12:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Colleen Miller 125 32 7 01:35:37.7 7:18/M

2 Hillary Conner 76 30 15 01:44:33.2 7:59/M

3 Katy Binder 63 31 18 01:45:49.9 8:05/M

4 Angie Brown 67 37 20 01:46:27.1 8:08/M

5 Kelly Weatherman 183 34 24 01:47:23.1 8:12/M

6 Jessica Nichols 133 36 30 01:52:26.1 8:35/M

7 Eileen Gamache 94 32 31 01:52:40.9 8:36/M

8 Emaline Vance 178 35 34 01:54:04.5 8:42/M

9 Heather Scott 156 32 41 01:57:06.7 8:56/M

10 Jessica Low 118 31 43 01:58:35.4 9:03/M

11 Laura Cardenas 70 33 45 01:59:09.6 9:06/M

12 Laura Fleming 88 34 47 01:59:29.1 9:07/M

13 Margaret Donnelly 81 33 62 02:04:08.6 9:29/M

14 Pamela Kinch 114 31 66 02:06:46.1 9:41/M

15 Kathryn Spurrell 166 32 70 02:08:40.6 9:49/M

16 Shana Fogg 89 32 73 02:11:12.2 10:01/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 20 to 29

Shore to Shore 2011

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 10, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 19 and under
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

17 Emily Mclean 123 31 78 02:14:20.5 10:15/M

18 Christy Gatien 96 38 80 02:14:46.4 10:17/M

19 Tara Fechser 86 37 85 02:18:51.5 10:36/M

20 Lori Ullman 174 36 86 02:18:51.6 10:36/M

21 Jennifer Bauermeister 58 32 94 02:30:19.5 11:28/M

22 Robyn Hossler 188 32 97 02:32:46.8 11:40/M

23 Andrea Asmussen 54 36 98 02:35:45.4 11:53/M

24 Christine Lyon 121 34 99 02:35:45.9 11:53/M

25 Amber Rogers 148 32 104 02:43:17.7 12:28/M

26 Jennifer Smith 163 35 108 02:46:32.3 12:43/M

27 Heather Rother 150 31 110 03:01:36.8 13:52/M

28 Tondy Adkins 51 35 115 04:17:58.1 19:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Selina Danko 78 42 1 01:27:22.1 6:40/M

2 Amy Som 164 44 12 01:41:18.2 7:44/M

3 Sarah Fox 91 42 13 01:41:36.2 7:45/M

4 Cj Swan 169 49 14 01:44:12.3 7:57/M

5 Heidi Green 99 43 28 01:50:41.7 8:27/M

6 Julie Harper 101 44 35 01:54:34.4 8:45/M

7 Kris Rees 143 42 39 01:56:28.7 8:53/M

8 Wendy Carey 71 44 42 01:57:14.6 8:57/M

9 Sharla Austin 55 48 44 01:58:55.3 9:05/M

10 Carrie Croom 77 40 58 02:02:21.1 9:20/M

11 Meg Baker 56 46 76 02:13:52.2 10:13/M

12 Tina Nagel 130 49 84 02:17:41.9 10:31/M

13 Karen Zehm 157 44 90 02:22:17.3 10:52/M

14 Suzanne Johnson 110 41 101 02:39:22.7 12:10/M

15 Roddie Shanley 159 48 109 02:49:41.1 12:57/M

16 Stephanie Gibson 97 43 112 03:29:59.4 16:02/M

17 Carrie Bosshardt 65 48 113 03:29:59.5 16:02/M

18 Lisa Bare 57 49 114 03:29:59.7 16:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Karen Dewitt 80 51 21 01:46:46.2 8:09/M

2 Bernadette Brown 68 52 40 01:57:04.9 8:56/M

3 Lesa England 83 55 59 02:02:24.5 9:21/M

4 Deb Rother 149 52 89 02:20:47.5 10:45/M

5 Kristine Van Der Baan 177 54 102 02:40:16.6 12:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Katie Hicks 102 60 57 02:02:16.3 9:20/M

2 Linda Miller 126 60 71 02:10:52.5 9:59/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Berkley Walker 179 28 8 01:37:43.1 7:28/M

2 Josh Shoemaker 160 29 11 01:40:42.1 7:41/M

3 David Eschliman 84 26 17 01:45:33.8 8:03/M

4 Asa Bergdahl 61 25 46 01:59:26.3 9:07/M

5 Emiliy Walker 180 26 54 02:01:06.9 9:15/M

6 Bradley Bowers 66 25 55 02:01:35.2 9:17/M

7 Petri Turusenaho 173 25 65 02:06:24.2 9:39/M

8 Robert Miller 128 27 68 02:07:33.4 9:44/M

9 James Caddey 69 26 74 02:12:21.2 10:06/M

10 Brian Schaefer 154 21 81 02:14:49.2 10:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Joe Mitchell 129 33 6 01:35:17.5 7:16/M

2 Ryan Parkhill 139 36 9 01:39:24.1 7:35/M

3 Kevin Tice 170 33 10 01:40:42.1 7:41/M

4 Daniel Miller 127 32 27 01:48:13.1 8:16/M

5 Nathan Bilodeau 62 30 53 02:00:44.9 9:13/M

6 Harri Vaananen 176 39 64 02:06:22.5 9:39/M

7 Nick Mclean 124 30 67 02:06:49.1 9:41/M

8 Justin Fogg 6 33 100 02:38:33.9 12:06/M

9 Joe Skariah 162 34 105 02:43:18.1 12:28/M

10 Mark Neal 132 39 106 02:43:34.7 12:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Ryan Peterson 142 45 3 01:31:05.5 6:57/M

2 Bob Soost 165 48 4 01:34:16.2 7:12/M

3 Brig Seidl 187 48 5 01:34:31.5 7:13/M

4 Rich Rees 144 44 38 01:56:26.7 8:53/M

5 John Carey 72 46 56 02:02:15.7 9:20/M

6 Ken Foster 90 48 83 02:17:41.7 10:31/M

7 Joe Joynt 111 40 91 02:24:08.8 11:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Al Mayer 122 56 2 01:28:47.6 6:47/M

2 Jeff Lowry 120 50 16 01:44:41.1 7:59/M

3 Milton Guignion 100 57 23 01:47:01.1 8:10/M

4 Ron Stone 167 51 29 01:51:33.3 8:31/M

5 Milton Rother 151 56 111 03:01:48.9 13:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Bill Faulkner 85 65 25 01:47:39.6 8:13/M

2 David Ellis 82 64 49 01:59:42.2 9:08/M

3 Dan Rothrock 152 64 95 02:31:56.5 11:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Frank Reimer 145 70 52 02:00:07.5 9:10/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 20 to 29

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 30 to 39

Male 70 and over
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David Mitchell 242 30 M 1 30-39 00:44:11.3 00:44:15.8 00:04.5 7:08/M

2 Jeffrey England 216 32 M 2 30-39 00:44:51.2 00:44:56.4 00:05.2 7:14/M

3 Eric Small 250 28 M 1 20-29 00:48:25.3 00:48:31.4 00:06.1 7:49/M

4 Karen Weber 258 45 F 1 40-49 00:49:45.1 00:49:48.1 00:02.9 8:01/M

5 Steve Brewer 210 41 M 1 40-49 00:49:58.3 00:49:59.2 00:00.8 8:04/M

6 Robert Mitchell 241 27 M 2 20-29 00:51:10.5 00:51:14.8 00:04.2 8:15/M

7 Jayme Hoglund 222 27 F 1 20-29 00:51:19.8 00:51:20.7 00:00.8 8:17/M

8 Gloria Woolner 260 50 F 1 50-59 00:52:16.1 00:52:16.5 00:00.4 8:26/M

9 Daniel Dufner 215 46 M 2 40-49 00:53:51.3 00:54:02.1 00:10.7 8:41/M

10 Connie Hack 221 52 F 2 50-59 00:54:31.9 00:54:34.9 00:02.9 8:48/M

11 Paul Mccann 234 52 M 1 50-59 00:54:32.8 00:54:38.6 00:05.7 8:48/M

12 Cindy Morelli 243 47 F 2 40-49 00:54:57.2 00:55:03.4 00:06.2 8:52/M

13 Chris Turner 253 30 M 3 30-39 00:55:07.8 00:55:12.1 00:04.3 8:53/M

14 Lindsay Kane 226 31 F 1 30-39 00:55:14.6 00:55:25.1 00:10.4 8:55/M

15 Kevin Cays 211 32 M 4 30-39 00:55:17.1 00:55:23.7 00:06.6 8:55/M

16 Carrie Brewer 209 37 F 2 30-39 00:55:53.3 00:55:57.1 00:03.7 9:01/M

17 Brooke Mcallister 233 43 F 3 40-49 00:57:20.4 00:57:23.9 00:03.5 9:15/M

18 Erik Nelson 245 32 M 5 30-39 00:57:27.8 00:57:32.9 00:05.1 9:16/M

19 Mark Bell 201 27 M 3 20-29 00:58:04.7 00:58:13.4 00:08.7 9:22/M

20 Colin Banghart 200 21 M 4 20-29 00:58:30.0 00:58:32.4 00:02.4 9:26/M

21 Jenny Mitchell 264 31 F 3 30-39 00:58:59.7 00:59:03.4 00:03.7 9:31/M

22 David Beamer 60 29 M 5 20-29 01:01:16.8 01:01:25.1 00:08.2 9:53/M

23 Shelley Schenk 249 51 F 3 50-59 01:01:43.0 01:01:50.8 00:07.8 9:57/M

24 Val Schultz 262 51 F 4 50-59 01:01:49.5 01:01:54.1 00:04.5 9:58/M

25 Krystina Nelson 244 30 F 4 30-39 01:02:20.7 01:02:26.2 00:05.4 10:03/M

26 Josh Grant 265 62 M 1 60-69 01:02:29.6 01:02:33.9 00:04.3 10:05/M

27 Jerry Kyle 229 59 M 2 50-59 01:02:50.6 01:03:03.1 00:12.4 10:08/M

28 Mary Lebler 231 51 F 5 50-59 01:03:13.7 01:03:25.5 00:11.7 10:12/M

29 Janessa Graves 219 30 F 5 30-39 01:03:25.1 01:03:37.5 00:12.3 10:14/M

30 Lindsey Hiemstra 104 30 F 6 30-39 01:03:32.1 01:03:36.9 00:04.7 10:15/M

31 Alisa Dorion 214 46 F 4 40-49 01:03:49.3 01:03:59.6 00:10.2 10:18/M

32 Laurie Bonneau 206 47 F 5 40-49 01:03:58.4 01:04:08.4 00:09.9 10:19/M

33 Amy Mills 239 41 F 6 40-49 01:04:51.2 01:04:51.6 00:00.4 10:28/M

34 Laurie Berge 202 58 F 6 50-59 01:05:14.8 01:05:23.5 00:08.6 10:31/M

35 Cheryl Silva 263 42 F 7 40-49 01:06:00.8 01:06:13.2 00:12.4 10:39/M

36 Alexandra Mcclellan 236 36 F 7 30-39 01:06:35.1 01:06:44.5 00:09.3 10:44/M

37 Tom Gray 220 59 M 3 50-59 01:07:26.3 01:07:35.2 00:08.9 10:53/M

38 Tana Watson 256 50 F 7 50-59 01:07:45.6 01:07:57.1 00:11.5 10:56/M

39 Roberta Walker 255 55 F 8 50-59 01:08:35.5 01:08:47.3 00:11.8 11:04/M

40 Troy West 259 27 M 6 20-29 01:08:40.1 01:08:48.9 00:08.7 11:05/M

41 Glenda Milliette 238 53 F 9 50-59 01:08:46.9 01:08:56.4 00:09.4 11:05/M

42 Meredith Phillips 266 33 F 8 30-39 01:09:41.2 01:09:48.5 00:07.3 11:14/M

43 Patrick Mccann 235 15 M 1 0-19 01:10:40.7 01:10:50.1 00:09.3 11:24/M

44 Lori Bodeau 205 42 F 8 40-49 01:12:48.2 01:12:58.6 00:10.4 11:45/M

45 Carrie Paget 246 31 F 9 30-39 01:13:12.4 01:13:19.9 00:07.5 11:48/M

46 Katie Michals 237 30 F 10 30-39 01:13:12.8 01:13:20.1 00:07.3 11:48/M

47 Andrew Krueger 228 41 M 3 40-49 01:14:57.9 01:15:14.2 00:16.2 12:05/M

48 Theresa Johnston 225 37 F 11 30-39 01:14:59.0 01:15:14.2 00:15.1 12:06/M

49 Lisa Cormier 212 38 F 12 30-39 01:16:03.6 01:16:16.2 00:12.6 12:16/M

10K Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 10, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Shore to Shore 2011
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Chelsea Olson 135 22 F 2 20-29 01:16:55.2 01:17:07.6 00:12.4 12:24/M

51 Larissa Brandson 207 26 F 3 20-29 01:18:37.3 01:18:48.5 00:11.1 12:41/M

52 Kathleen Karch 227 29 F 4 20-29 01:23:58.6 01:24:04.7 00:06.1 13:33/M

53 Chelsea Courtney 213 34 F 13 30-39 01:24:35.0 01:24:51.2 00:16.1 13:39/M

54 Sam Hull 223 38 F 14 30-39 01:24:35.7 01:24:51.2 00:15.5 13:39/M

55 James Breon 208 56 M 4 50-59 01:25:09.5 01:25:24.2 00:14.7 13:44/M

56 Kellie Matzen 232 36 F 15 30-39 01:25:09.5 01:25:25.1 00:15.5 13:44/M

57 Patti Kyle 230 58 F 10 50-59 01:26:03.1 01:26:19.1 00:15.9 13:53/M

58 Elizabeth Watters 257 50 F 11 50-59 01:26:26.3 01:26:36.1 00:09.7 13:56/M

59 Zoe Sorensen 252 10 F 1 0-19 01:29:48.0 01:30:01.6 00:13.6 14:29/M

60 Benjamin Sorensen 251 36 M 6 30-39 01:29:48.2 01:30:02.1 00:13.8 14:29/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Zoe Sorensen 252 10 59 01:29:48.0 01:30:01.6 14:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jayme Hoglund 222 27 7 00:51:19.8 00:51:20.7 8:17/M

2 Chelsea Olson 135 22 50 01:16:55.2 01:17:07.6 12:24/M

3 Larissa Brandson 207 26 51 01:18:37.3 01:18:48.5 12:41/M

4 Kathleen Karch 227 29 52 01:23:58.6 01:24:04.7 13:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lindsay Kane 226 31 14 00:55:14.6 00:55:25.1 8:55/M

2 Carrie Brewer 209 37 16 00:55:53.3 00:55:57.1 9:01/M

3 Jenny Mitchell 264 31 21 00:58:59.7 00:59:03.4 9:31/M

4 Krystina Nelson 244 30 25 01:02:20.7 01:02:26.2 10:03/M

5 Janessa Graves 219 30 29 01:03:25.1 01:03:37.5 10:14/M

6 Lindsey Hiemstra 104 30 30 01:03:32.1 01:03:36.9 10:15/M

7 Alexandra Mcclellan 236 36 36 01:06:35.1 01:06:44.5 10:44/M

8 Meredith Phillips 266 33 42 01:09:41.2 01:09:48.5 11:14/M

9 Carrie Paget 246 31 45 01:13:12.4 01:13:19.9 11:48/M

10 Katie Michals 237 30 46 01:13:12.8 01:13:20.1 11:48/M

11 Theresa Johnston 225 37 48 01:14:59.0 01:15:14.2 12:06/M

12 Lisa Cormier 212 38 49 01:16:03.6 01:16:16.2 12:16/M

13 Chelsea Courtney 213 34 53 01:24:35.0 01:24:51.2 13:39/M

14 Sam Hull 223 38 54 01:24:35.7 01:24:51.2 13:39/M

15 Kellie Matzen 232 36 56 01:25:09.5 01:25:25.1 13:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Karen Weber 258 45 4 00:49:45.1 00:49:48.1 8:01/M

2 Cindy Morelli 243 47 12 00:54:57.2 00:55:03.4 8:52/M

3 Brooke Mcallister 233 43 17 00:57:20.4 00:57:23.9 9:15/M

4 Alisa Dorion 214 46 31 01:03:49.3 01:03:59.6 10:18/M

5 Laurie Bonneau 206 47 32 01:03:58.4 01:04:08.4 10:19/M

6 Amy Mills 239 41 33 01:04:51.2 01:04:51.6 10:28/M

7 Cheryl Silva 263 42 35 01:06:00.8 01:06:13.2 10:39/M

8 Lori Bodeau 205 42 44 01:12:48.2 01:12:58.6 11:45/M

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 10, 2011

Female 19 and under

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Shore to Shore 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Gloria Woolner 260 50 8 00:52:16.1 00:52:16.5 8:26/M

2 Connie Hack 221 52 10 00:54:31.9 00:54:34.9 8:48/M

3 Shelley Schenk 249 51 23 01:01:43.0 01:01:50.8 9:57/M

4 Val Schultz 262 51 24 01:01:49.5 01:01:54.1 9:58/M

5 Mary Lebler 231 51 28 01:03:13.7 01:03:25.5 10:12/M

6 Laurie Berge 202 58 34 01:05:14.8 01:05:23.5 10:31/M

7 Tana Watson 256 50 38 01:07:45.6 01:07:57.1 10:56/M

8 Roberta Walker 255 55 39 01:08:35.5 01:08:47.3 11:04/M

9 Glenda Milliette 238 53 41 01:08:46.9 01:08:56.4 11:05/M

10 Patti Kyle 230 58 57 01:26:03.1 01:26:19.1 13:53/M

11 Elizabeth Watters 257 50 58 01:26:26.3 01:26:36.1 13:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Patrick Mccann 235 15 43 01:10:40.7 01:10:50.1 11:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Eric Small 250 28 3 00:48:25.3 00:48:31.4 7:49/M

2 Robert Mitchell 241 27 6 00:51:10.5 00:51:14.8 8:15/M

3 Mark Bell 201 27 19 00:58:04.7 00:58:13.4 9:22/M

4 Colin Banghart 200 21 20 00:58:30.0 00:58:32.4 9:26/M

5 David Beamer 60 29 22 01:01:16.8 01:01:25.1 9:53/M

6 Troy West 259 27 40 01:08:40.1 01:08:48.9 11:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 David Mitchell 242 30 1 00:44:11.3 00:44:15.8 7:08/M

2 Jeffrey England 216 32 2 00:44:51.2 00:44:56.4 7:14/M

3 Chris Turner 253 30 13 00:55:07.8 00:55:12.1 8:53/M

4 Kevin Cays 211 32 15 00:55:17.1 00:55:23.7 8:55/M

5 Erik Nelson 245 32 18 00:57:27.8 00:57:32.9 9:16/M

6 Benjamin Sorensen 251 36 60 01:29:48.2 01:30:02.1 14:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Steve Brewer 210 41 5 00:49:58.3 00:49:59.2 8:04/M

2 Daniel Dufner 215 46 9 00:53:51.3 00:54:02.1 8:41/M

3 Andrew Krueger 228 41 47 01:14:57.9 01:15:14.2 12:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Paul Mccann 234 52 11 00:54:32.8 00:54:38.6 8:48/M

2 Jerry Kyle 229 59 27 01:02:50.6 01:03:03.1 10:08/M

3 Tom Gray 220 59 37 01:07:26.3 01:07:35.2 10:53/M

4 James Breon 208 56 55 01:25:09.5 01:25:24.2 13:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Josh Grant 265 62 26 01:02:29.6 01:02:33.9 10:05/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male 19 and under

Male 20 to 29

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69
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